
12pm - 10pm
Last food orders 6pm
Closed

12pm -late
Last food orders 7pm
12pm -late
Last food orders 9pm
12pm - late
Last food orders 9pm
12pm-late
Last food orders 9pm
12pm-late
Last food orders 9pm
12pm-5pm
Last food orders 3pm
12pm-late
Last food order 6.30pm
12pm-late
Last food order 9pm
12pm-late
Last food order 9pm
12pm-late
Last food order 9pm
12pm-late 
Last food order 9pm
12pm-late
Last food order 9pm
12pm-5pm
Last food order 3pm

Christmas
OPENING HOURS

TO BOOK  PENNYBLUECARLISE.COM
PENNYBLUE@THEHALSTON.COM

TEL 01228 210241

Sunday 24th DEC

Monday 25th Dec

Tuesday 26th Dec
Sunday Menu
Wednesday 27th Dec

Thursday 28th Dec

Friday 29th Dec

Sat 30th Dec

Sunday 31st Dec

Monday 1st Jan
Sunday Menu
Tuesday 2nd Jan

Wednesday 3rd Jan

Thursday 4th Jan

Friday 5th Jan

Saturday 6th Jan

Sunday 7th Jan


